OPEN BEZEL
SECTION A-A
END PLATE
EXTRUSION
ISOMETRIC METRIC
A
A
9.00 mm
[0.354 in]
5.90 mm
[0.232 in]
104.45 mm
[4.112 in]
104.45 mm
[4.112 in]
96.48 mm
[3.798 in]
96.48 mm
[3.798 in]
1.63 mm
[0.064 in]
1455NS1601
Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc. )
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.
Contact Factory       mjm@hammondmfg.com
EXTRUSION DESIGNED FOR 100MM WIDE PC BOARD
107.85 mm
[4.246 in]
1.55 mm
[0.061 in]
1.60 mm
[0.063 in]
4 X n0.165 in THRU
w n0.230 in X 82.0°
100.25`0.56
 mm
3.947`0.022 in
[ ]
104.45 mm
[4.112 in]
100.25`0.51
 mm
3.947`0.020 in
[ ]
104.45 mm
[4.112 in]
160.00`0.50
 mm
6.299`0.020 in
[ ]
1.50 mm
[0.059 in]
 TYP
2.00 mm
[0.079 in]
 TYP
2.50 mm
[0.098 in]
4.95 mm
[0.195 in]
107.85 mm
[4.246 in]
99.95 mm
[3.935 in]
99.90 mm
[3.933 in]